ECHS Fundraisers July 1, 2022 to September 2, 2022

Date

*07/13/22

*07/13/22
*07/13/22

*08/10/22
*08/10/22
*08/10/22
*08/17/22
*08/23/22

*08/01/22
*08/15/22
*08/15/22

Booster’s Fundraiser

Sponsors Fundraiser
Football Boosters T Shirts
Football Boosters Kettle Corn
Football Boosters Yard Sale
Football Boosters Calendars
Football Boosters Shirts-Caps
Football Boosters Raffle
Class of 2024 Prom
Choir/Music  Fall Catalog

Band Booster’s

Band Boosters
Band Boosters

Band Boosters

Mattresses
Beef Jerky
Show Shirts

Purpose Item
Expenses Shirts

Food
Cloths

Expenses
Expenses
Expenses Dates
Misc
Quilt

Drinks

Expenses
Expenses
Expenses

Expenses Cookie’s

Expenses Mattresses

Expenses Food

Expenses Shirts



