ECHS Fundraisers July 1, 2022 to September 2, 2022

Booster's Fundraiser

Date	Sponsors	Fundraiser	Purpose	ltem
*07/13/22	Football Boosters	T Shirts	Expenses	Shirts
*07/13/22	Football Boosters	Kettle Corn	Expenses	Food
*07/13/22	Football Boosters	Yard Sale	Expenses	Cloths
*08/10/22	Football Boosters	Calendars	Expenses	Dates
*08/10/22	Football Boosters	Shirts-Caps	Expenses	Misc
*08/10/22	Football Boosters	Raffle	Expenses	Quilt
*08/17/22	Class of 2024	Prom	Expenses	Drinks
*08/23/22	Choir/Music Fa	ll Catalog	Expenses	Cookie's

Band Booster's

*08/01/22	Band Boosters	Mattresses	Expenses Mattresses	
*08/15/22	Band Boosters	Beef Jerky	Expenses	Food
*08/15/22	Band Boosters	Show Shirts	Expenses	Shirts